Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
0
5
.0
3
.2
0
1

A2
A2
14
14
12
12
11
11
6W or 6WB socket code
Rated input
voltage
Un ❸
Rated voltage
of operational relay
Us ❸
6W-6-24VDC ❹ 6WB-6-24VDC ❹ 6…24 V DC 5…24 V DC
6W-12-24V-U 6WB-12-24V-U 12…24 V AC/DC 12…24 V DC
6W-48-60V-U 6WB-48-60V-U 48…60 V AC/DC 48…60 V DC
6W-110-125V-U 6WB-110-125V-U 110…125 V AC/DC 60 V DC
6W-220-240V-U 6WB-220-240V-U 220…240 V AC/DC 60 V DC
6W
For RM699BV, RSR30 ❶
Screw terminals
Max. cross section of the cables: